


















SI. 
No. 

1. 
2 
3 

4 

5 

6 
7 

8 
9. 

List of Provisionally Eligible Candidates applied for the post of Senior 
Investigator/ Assistant Statistical Officer w.r.t. Vacancy Notice dated 

30.09.2020 and uploaded in the website on 1.10.2020 

10. 

11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 

22. 

23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 

30 
31 

32. 
33. 

34. 
35. 
36. 

37. 

39. 
40. 

41 

45. 
46 

47. 
48 

49. 

51 
52. 

53. 

Application 

54. 

No. 
10001 

56 

10003 

57. 

10006 

58. 

10011 

29. 10089 

59. 

10012 

60. 

10015 
10025 
10030 
10031 
10032 

10033 
10035 
10042 

10045 
10046 
10053 
10054 
10058 
10060 
10064 
10065 

38. 10102 

10068 
10071 
10075 
10077 

10080 
10082 
10084 

42. 10111 
43. 10112 

10090 

44. 10115 

10091 
10093 
10095 
10096 
10097 
10099 
10101 

10103 
10104 

10110 

50. 10137 

10119 
10122 
10123 
10125 

10130 

55. 10149 

10138 

10143 
10144 
10145 

10151 
10152 

10157 

10158 

10159 

Name of Candidate 

SUMIT BAIN 
VINITHA CHANDRAN 
VISHAL KUMAR ASIJA 
N NAYEEM FUAD 
B NAGABHUSNA RAO 

PUJA RANI HSLDER 
COOK NASRIN BANU ILYAS 
SHAHID JAMIL 
SHOWRABH MISTRY 
PRANABENDRA KUMAR 
HALDER 

DEBASHREE MAZUMDAR 
K RAMA RAO 
SARBJIT ROY 
DEEPIKA SIKDAR 
DIPESH MONDAL 
T VANDANA KUMARI 
BIPLAB HOWLADER 
SPK DHAKSHINESWAR 
T VARSHA 

P HARISH 
PARNA JOYDHER 
R PREETI 
AVINASH DUA 
SABITA SARKAR 
RAJAY KUMAR 
K DIVYA 

PRAKASH 
DIPANKAR MONDAL 
NABAKUMAR HALDER 
ANIE RAJAN 
CH JYOTHI 
R PRIYA 

PRANAB DAS 

DIBAKAR KUMAR BAIRAGI 
DIPIKA BISWAS 
K DIVYA 

VISHNU GUPTA 
RAJESHWARI. B 
SARANYA DEVI R 
LAXMI. B 
SUSAMITA MIRDHA 

ANU S NAIR 
RAJESH TUTTY 
MOHAMMED SHABIR 

S NAGASUNDER 
PRANAV KUMAR DWIVEDI 
S VIDHYA 
M NARESH KUMAR 
G SANKER RAO 

RENU BARLA 
KUSMEET KAUR 
R JOTHY 
S SAJEDA 

SANGEETHA NAIR 
S SANTA RAO 

LALITA BISWAS 
SARALA MANDAL 
JINCY JOHN 
NARENDER KAUR 
BISWAJIT ROY 

SUSIL BAIN 
SHRI VCS PILLAI 

VIJAY KUMAR 
N MOOSA 

B BALAIAH 

Father's Name 

RANJIT HALDER 
COOK MOHAMMED ILYAS 
JAMIL BAKSH 
SWAPAN MISTRY 
BISHANKA HALDER 

DHIRENDRA NATH MAZUMDAR 
KAPPANNA 
SIBPADA ROY 
SHRI. RAKHAL SIKDAR 
DEBEN MONDAL 
T DHAN RAJ 
KIRAN CHANDRA HOWLADER 
SP KALAIRAJAN 
LATE T ANAND RAO 
P SATYAM 
BHUBAN JOYDHER 
LATE PRAMU 
RAJ KUMAR DUA 
GOURANGA SARKAR 
R NOOKA RAO 

R KATHIRESAN 
ARUN KUMAR JHA 
MANORANJAN MONDAL 
NARAYAN HALDER 
RAJAN GEORGE 
CH KUPINDER RAO 

S RAJU 
NIKHIL DAS 
BASUDEV BAIRAGI 

GOUR BISWAS 
SHRI KARPAIAH 

RAM SWARUP GUPTA 
BAL RAM MURTHY 
PRAJA GURU 
BAL RAM MURTHY 
NARAYAN MIRDHA 
SURESH KUMAR 
CHAMMA TUTTY 
MOHAMMED MUSTAFA 
CHANDANAM 
SANJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI 
S VASU DEV 
N MARAN 
DILLO RAO 
S BARLA 

GURMEET SINGH 
K RAVI CHANDRAN 

SAID ALVI 
RM NAIR 
DEVENRUDU 
NAROTTAM BISWAS 
KARNA PADA MANDAL 
JOHN G 

BHUPENDER SINGH 
B. N. ROY 
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S Application 
No. 
61. 

62. 

63. 

65. 
66. 

67. 

64. 10164 

68. 
69 

70. 
71. 
72. 
73. 
74. 
75. 

76. 
77. 

78. 

80. 

82. 
83. 

84. 
85. 
86. 
87. 
88. 
89. 
90. 

94. 
95. 

No. 
10160 

79. 10216 

97. 

10161 

98. 

10163 

81. 10222 

110. 

10166 

10167 
10177 
10186 

114. 

10188 

115. 

10195 
10196 
10197 
10201 
10203 
10204 

122. 

10211 
10214 

10215 

10220 

10224 
10232 

91. 10246 

10233 

92. 10248 

10235 

93. 10251 

10239 
10240 
10241 
10243 
10245 

96. 10255 

10253 
10254 

99. 10260 
100. 10261 
101. 10269 
102. 10270 
103. 10272 
104. 10278 
105. 10280 
106. 10294 

107. 10296 
108. 10297 
109. 10298 

10300 

10258 

111. 10301 

10259 

112. 10303 
113. 10305 

10307 
10309 

116. 10310 
117. 10317 
118. 10318 

119. 10320 
120. 10321 
121. 10325 

10326 
123. 10327 
124. 10329 

125. 10332 

Name of Candidate 

KHUSHBU GOSHER 
JYOTHI KHALKO 

GIREESH HJ 
SWETA KISHEN 
NEESHA HALDER 
KAMALA BISWAS 

SUDIP KUMAR DAS 

SNEHA KUMARI 
SHEELA 
DIVYANSH 
GOURAV KUMAR DUTTA 

UMA MAGESHWARI 

G GOPI 
RANJAN HEERA 

RAKHI GURUNG 
MARINA PARVEEN 

SUBIN G KOSHY 
DHIRENDRA KUMAR 

VISHAL ALHA 
LOKESWAR 
KIRAN MISHRA 
YOGESH KS 
SUJAN MAZUMDER 

K JAYAPAL 
MT MOINUDEEN 

P SUNIL 
SANDEEP PATEL 

ANIL KUMAR 

S SUJATA 
MOHAMMED BASIL 
ROBIN SINGH 
MAHESWARI 

SANGEETHA SOMARAJAN 
T LAVANYA 
BHAWANI 
S MADHU 

RINI JOHN 

JAI KUMAR 
KANGKANA BISWAS 
RUPAM KUMARI 
MEENA KUMARI 
AZHAR ALI 

GOPALLI NARAYANA MURTHY GOPALLI RAMASWAMY 

INDERJEET SARKAR 

R.GAYATRI 
V.VIJAYALAXMI 
CHIRANJEETH KUMAR DAS 
ABDUL GAFOOR 

G SHANTI 
PROSEN MALONGI 
TUMPA MISTRY 
S VIGNESHWARAN 
TESWAR RAO 
SMTI K VIJAY LAKSHMI 
ANKITASHREE TIRKEY 
GEETHA 
POOJA YADAV 
ANSHU ALINE TIGGA 
HEENA KATHUN 
ALOK PRITAM 
LAVIN B 

GURVINDER KAUR 
DIBYENDU MONDAL 
KRKAYATHRI 

CH KIRAN KUMAR 

SURENDRA GOSHER 
CHRISTOFAR XALXO 

JAVAREGOWDA 

Fathers Name 

NARESH KISHEN 
SUKHARANJAN HALDER 

NAROTTAM BISWAS 
MADHUSUDHAN DAS 

JAGDISH KIND0 

THARMARAJ 
RAMESH CHANDRA 

LATE VINOD KUMAR DUTTA 

VATTAYATHAM 
G SOMESWAR RAO 

NIRMAL HEERA 
MANI KUMAR 

ABDUL MATLEB 

PKOSHY 
AKHILESHWAR KUMAR 
SHAILENDRA KUMAR ALHA 
VENKET RAMAN JANI 

SUBHAS MISHRA 
SANNEGOWDA 
SUBASH MAZUMDER 

K DEVAPALAN 
MT ZAINUDEEN 

P CHALAPATHI RAO 

PANNA LAL PATEL 

SUNDER LAL 

SAMPATH 
ISMAIL AR BANGEE 

PURAN SINGH 
CHANDRA SEKEHARAN P 

T. SOMARAJAN 
DHARAGESHWARAN 

S NARAYAN RAO 
S KRISHNA RAO 

JOHN PHILIP 
K BULLAIAH 

SK BISWAS 
SURESH PRASAD SAHU 

TIRUNATH RAO 
ASIF ALI 
ISWAR SARKAR 
N.RAMACHADRA 
K.VISWANATHAN 
SUNIL CHANDRA DAS 
LATE ABDUL BASIR 
GDPTRIMURTHY RAO 
PROMOTHA MALONGI 
DINPANKAR MISTRY 

M SUNDAR RAJU 
KISHORE 
SHRI TULSIDAS 
VIJAY KUMAR TIRKEY 
RAVI 
OMPRAKASH YADAV 
MARIYANUS TIGGA 
MOHD YOUSUF 
KANHAIYA SINGH 
B SUNDER RAO 
JAGAT SINGH 
NIKHIL MONDAL 
K RAJENDRAN 
CH DHAN RAJU 
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s. Application 
No. 

126. 
127. 
128. 

130. 
131. 
132. 

129. 10345 

134. 
135. 

137. 
138. 
139. 

133. 10358 

143. 
144. 

No. 

136. 10367 

10336 

168. 

10341 

169 

10343 

171 

10348 

172. 

10355 
10357 

140. 10375 
141. 10376 

10359 

142. 10379 

10361 

177 

178. 

10370 
10372 
10374 

145. 
146. 10386 
147. 10388 
148. 10389 
149. 10395 
150. 10396 
151 10397 
152. 10398 
153. 10401 
154. 10402 
155. 10405 
156. 10410 
157. 10413 
158. 10414 
159. 10415 
160. 10416 
161 10418 
162. 10421 
163. 10426 

164 10427 
165. 10428 

10380 
10383 

10384 

170. 10439 

10436 

10437 

10440 

173. 10442 
10441 

174. 10443 
175, 10444 
176. 10448 

10450 
10451 

179. 10453 
180 10454 
181 10457 
182 10459 
183. 10460 
184. 10461 

185. 10462 
186 10464 

188. 10467 
189. 10468 

Name of Candidate 

NAZIA PARVEEN 
DIVAKAR MONDAL 
GOURAB CHOWDHURY 
A MINARVA 

MAHUYA BAGCHI 
S. NEELAVATHI 
ARCHANA DEVI 
G.DIVYA 
MOHAMMAD AMIR AZAM 
PRABHAWATHI 
T DWEEPIKA 

HARDESH KUMAR 
PRAKASH KUMAR 
CH DURGA PRASAD 
SANJIV SARKAR 
SNEHAGS 
SANDEEP KUMAR SURIN 
GOKUL MONDAL 
B. ANISHA 
P VENKET RAMANA 
PRABHAT BAIN 
KAMAL MALLICK 
ARADHANA YADAV 

D NARESH 
K BHASKAR RAO 
B YAMUNA 
M VILASHA 
SUBHAM DEY 
VINOD URAON 

M ISHAQUE ALI 
DURGA KUMARI 
JAGODISHWAR RAO 
G VALLABHA RAO 

BANI MAZUMDER 
ROHIT GOVIND 
S SUMITHRA DEVI 
DEVIA 
ANKIT KUMAR JAISWAL 
AAQIB JAVED 
T MOUNICA 
K SIVA PRASAD 
RAJESH KUMAR 

DEVENDRA MAHATO 

P KARTIKA 
SONI SHARMA 
VEERAPPAN 

K PADMA PRIYA 
ALPANA BISWAS 
FARHEEN KHAN 

K HARI BABU 
MUTHULAXMI 

G ESWARI 
DEEPAK KUMAR 

G RAJESHWARI 
P VIJAY KUMAR 
SANA HUSSAIN 
SUKANTA BISWAS 

A SUMATHI 

S.PRATAP 
SANGEETA ROY 

PRAVEEN KUMAR 
RIZWANA KHATOON 
K NEELIMA 

Fathers Name 

ABDUL HASSAN 
DEEPAK MONDAL 

BINOY CHOWDHURY 
ADIMULAM 

MEHIR BAGCHI 
T.MURUGESAN 
VISHNU PRASAD 

G. LINGARAJ 
MOHAMMAD NAYEEMULLAH 

IRENIOUS 
T PAPA RAO 

M RAJENDRAN 
MAHESH LAL DAS 
CH MOHAN RAO 
SABIRAN SARKAR 
LATE B SUKUMARA PILLAI 
ISHAK SURIN 
GOPAL MONDAL 

LATE P APPA RAO 
MADHUSUDAN BAIN 
NILRATAN MALLICK 

C.YADAV 
D DEVARAJ 
K JAYANTHU 
T LAXMIKANTA 
M KUMAR SWAMY 
SUDAN DEY 
BANDHU URAON 

M ALI 

AMAR SINGH 

V SIRMAIAH 
G RAJA RAO 
LATE KRISHNA KANTA MAZUMDER 
RAJESH GOVID 
PK SEVAGAN 

VELPANDI 
PREM NARAIN 
SHAMIM JAVED 
T RAMA RAO 
K MOHAN RAO 
SUMER SINGH 
JAGANNATH MAHATO 
SITA RAM 
P PALANIAPPAN 
DHARMBIR SHARMA 
M GANESHAN 
K THIRUPATHIAH 
ARUN BISWAS 
SHARIF KHAN 
LATE K BHIMA RAO 
MUNIYA SWAMY 
G NOOKRAJ 
HARPAL SINGH 
G RAM MURTHY 
PRAMA SWAMY 
MOHAMMED HUSSAIN 
SHRI BD BISWNAS 

ARUNACHALAM 
RAMARAO 
KAMAL KUMAR ROY 
SUKHPAL SINGH 
MANZOOR ALAM 
K NEELAKANTHAM 
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167. 10433 

187 10466 

G JOGA RAO 

V. BALAGOPAL 



SL. Applcation 
No. 
|00 

|92 

193 

|94 

105. 
|06, 

108. 

203 
204 

No. 
10469 

|07, 10484 

207 

l0471 

208. 

10473 
10475 

|00 10489 

10476 

200, 10400 
201 10491 

202, 

10482 

240 

10483 

241 

10488 

205. 10501 

10492 

206 10503 

10496 
10498 

10504 

209 10507 

210. 10508 
211 10513 

212. 10514 
213. 10515 
214. 10518 
215. 10519 
216. 10523 

10506 

219. 10527 
220. 10528 

221 10529 
222 10530 
223. 10532 

224. 10534 
225. 10537 
226. 10539 
227. 10542 
228. 10548 
229. 10549 

230. 10556 
231. 10557 

232. 10558 
233. 10562 

234 10567 
235. 10572 
236. 10575 

239. 10583 

10579 

10584 
10585 

242. 10586 

243. 10588 
244. 10589 

245. 10590 
246. 10592 

247. 10593 

248. 10594 
249 10595 

251. 10597 
252. 10602 

253 10606 

Nume of Candidate 

ARSUAD ISMAL. 
D VISLAL 

PK SUAHINA BEGUM 
ANCY ABRAHAM 
MVS, SANTOSHI 
K, SATHYA BABU 

VISHAL KUMAR 
KRISUNA KUMAR MAURYA 

SALMA 
DIPAK KUMAR GHOSH 
M VENKATESH 
K ANAND RAO 

STELLA NANCY A 
M.H MOHAMMED SHAMEER 

PMOHAN BABU 
ABINASHI TIRKEY 
SUFI FARJANA KHATOON 
J SIDDIQUE 

SABNAM NISHA 
SUSHMITA HALDAR 

NISHA BAIDYA 
PRIYADHARSINI 
SINY VARGHESE 

RATNA RANI ROY 
PRAVEEN 

PRADEEP ROY 
B KURMA RAO 

PJAGADESH 
PURNIMA SARDAR 
K KAMRAJ 
ZAHIRA PARVEEN 
ANIMA RANI PAUL 
KUMARA SWAMY 
AMIT KUMAR VARMA 
SHABA AMRIN 

RITU RANI 
SUMATHI 
ANU AUGUSTINE 
M AYYANAR 
M ROHIT 
ROHIT YADAV 
ABHISHEK AGARWAL 
DINESH DAS 
SUJEET KUMAR DAS 

J. LATHA 
RAJU ROY 
HIRA GUPTA 

CH DIVYA 
PRASANTH KANDULNA 
A AGNES GLORIA 

SHILA RAN HOWLADER 
K VIJAY KUMAR 
RASHEEDA BANU 

SAWPNA BISWAS 
SANJAY KUMAR MONDAL 
BRAJESH SINGH 

JYOTHI SNEHA 
MITHLESH SINGH 

U RATNAM 
T ESWAR RAO 

NOBIN CHANDRA PAUL 
ANANTHA KRISHNAN S 
SYEDASAMREEN 
SHAHABUJURUK 

PANKAJ KUMAR 

MOHAMMED ISMAIL 

DJEEYANNA 
PK MOHAMMED 
P.T ABRAHAM 
M. JAYARAM 

K DORA BABU 
PRABEEN KUMAR 
MOTI LAL SINGH 

MOHAMMED HUSSAIN 

DK GHOSH 
M MURUGESAN 
K DESAIAH 

Pathers Name 

J ABEL 
A. HAMZA 
P GOPI 
SAIHUN TIRKEY 
MD WASIM KHAN 
H JAHUBAR ALI 
LATE NA ALIYAR 
MANINDRA HALDAR 
KRISHNA BAIDYA 

VASSOU 
M.T VARGHESE 
MANGAL ROY 
PERIYA SWAMY 
PRASHANTA ROY 
B MOHAN RAO 

P GOVINDA RAO 
SHYAMAL SARDAR 
K DANESH 
MOHAMMED HANIFA 
AKHIL KUMAR PAUL 
ERRAIAH 
GOPAL VERMA 
SHAKEEL AHMED 
BUDHWA MAHATO 
L SUBRAMANIAN 
AUGUSTINE 
S MUTHUPANDI 
M RAMBIR 
RAJESWAR YADAV 
BASANT KUMAR AGARWAL 
LATE SUKHORANJAN DAS 
PREMA NANDI 
J. GANGAIAH 
KRISHNA ROY 
LATE, RAJAN GUPTA 

CH DAMODHAR 

LATE DONATUS KANDULNA 
A ARULANANDA SWAMY 

SHRI. JAGADISH CH. HOWLADER 
M KRISHNAN 
K IBRAHIM 
MADHAB BISWAS 
ASHOK KUMAR MONDAL 
AMARESHWAR KUMAR SINGH 
LATE FRANCIS MINJ 
SHREE SINGH 

V DHARMA RAO 
T DURYODHAN 
BHABESH CHANDRA PAUL 

B SREEKUMAR 

SYED SHAHABUJURUK 

RAJENDRA PD KUSHWAHA 
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217. 10525 
218. 10526 

237.| 10578 
238. 

250. 10596 



) 

SI. 

No. 
254 
255 
256 

257. 
258. 
259. 
260. 
261 
262. 
263. 

264 

301 

Application 

302. 

No. 
10608 
10612 
10613 

307 

10615 

308 

10616 

309. 

10622 
10627 

265. 10639 

10630 

266. 10640 

10631 

267 10643 
268. 10646 
269. 10647 
270. 10648 

271 10649 

272. 10651 
273. 10654 

274. 10655 

275. 10659 
276. 10660 

277 10662 
278. 10664 
279. 10665 
280. 10666 
281. 10667 

282 10668 

283 10669 
284 10674 

285. 10675 
286. 10676 
287. 10677 
288. 10680 
289. 10682 
290. 10684 

291 10692 

10632 

294 10700 

295. 10703 
296. 10704 

297 10705 
298. 10707 
299. 10709 
300. 10711 

10637 

303. 10720 
304. 10721 

10715 
10716 

305. 10722 
306. 10730 

10731 
10732 
10735 

310. 10741 
311. 10743 
312. 10744 
313. 10746 
314. 10747 
315. 10749 
316. 10750 

Name of Candidate 

SANGITA PAUL 
B VENUGOPAL NAIDU 

ARUN 
NAVITHA 
MOHIT MRIDHA 
NEHA KANDULNA 

JUDHISTHIR DAS 
ADITI LAKRA 

BABHA RANJAN DAS 

G SHUMLATHA 
SWAMPA HOWLADER 
PLABANI MONDAL 
PROJUKTA HALDER 
PAVAN KUMAR 

D NATHIYA 
A VINOD KUMAR 

MURLIDHAR 
JUNE LICKLY 

N MOHAMMED SAFEER 
PRIYA BARTHI 

SANJAYA KUMAR DHAL 
DHIRAJ VASANT PATIL 
YENKETESHALU 
R RATIKA 

KAJAL ASHOK CHOUKATE 
UTKARSH YADAV 

NOBENDU RAHA 
KARISHMA 

P VENKAT RAO 
BODDU GRAHAN BABU 

SIMONA KIRO 

B ESHWAR RAO 
J DHILLESWARI 

T THANUJA 
MOHAN RAO K 

JAYATI BALA 
M SIVA 
PROTYUSH KUMAR DHAR 
SUDHA P 

ANJUMAN PARA 

TIKENDRA SHARMA 
SUSHMITA HALDER 
T NAGESH RAO 
KAMAL SHARMA 
R JAYANTHI 

OMKAR SINGH YADAV 
UMAN KHAN 

R SHAKTHI PRIYA 
RITU KUMARI TIGGA 

S JANAKI RANI 
K AJAY KUMAR 

A KAVILAN 
M JAYAKUMAR 
P RADHA 

G MURUGESWARI 
B NAVEEN 
M RATHINAM 
MUN MUN 
V.RAJA 

BAIRAGI 

V BHAVANI 
MOHAN RAO 
MURUGESAN 
DEEPSHIKHA BISWAS 

DULAL CHANDRA PAUL 

B DEMUDU 

C PALANI 
M APPA RAO 
MANOJIT MRIDHA 
LATE DONATUS KANDULNA 

SANKAR DAS 
EILIYAZAR LAKRA 

KRISHNA DAS 

Fathers Name 

G PAPA RAO 
SUBHASH CH HOWLADER 
ASHIM MONDAL 
TAPAN KUMAR HALDER 

LATE, R. PRAKASH 
C DHANAVERAN 
A ANBAZHAGAN 
RADHE SHYAM SHARMA 

LATE S SELVARAJ 
N ABDUL SALAM 
LATE. A. GANESHAN 
UMESH CHANDRA DHAL 
VASANT DIGAMBAR PATIL 

D ADIAYA 
A RAJAN 
ASHOK JAGANNATH CHOUKATE 

RAJPAL SINGH YADAV 
NARAYAN RAHA 
P KAMESHWAR RAO 
P SURYANARAYAN 

B HARI KRISHNA 
VIJAY KUMAR KIRO 
YAMAN RAO 

J GANGIAH 
T NARAYAN RAO 
RAJA RAO 
HARIDAS BALA 
MURUGAN 
PRALAY KANTI DHAR 

UMAPATI 
MOHAMMED JAFFARULLAH 
ANSARI 

UMESH KUMAR SHARMA 
PRASHANTA HALDER 
BHAPPAIAH 
VED PRAKASH SHARMA 
R PAPA RAO 

LALJI SINGH YADAV 
DILAWAR KHAN 
RAMACHANDER 
ASHOK TIGGA 

V SOLAI RAJAN 
M KRISHNAN 
M ANGUCHAMY 
MURGESHAN 
P GOVIND RAO 
G JAGDISH 

B PUNNIAH 
K MURUGAN 
NIRANJAN BAIRAGI 
V.VELLA KANNU 
K VIJAY SUNDRAM 

K CHANDRAIAH 
SUBRAMANIYAM 
RANJAN BISWAS 
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292. 10694 
293. 10695 



S 

No 

317. 
318. 
319 
320 

321. 

323. 
324. 

325. 

327. 
328. 

322. 10769 

330. 
331 

333. 
334. 

Appication 

326. 10780 

336. 

No 

337. 

10753 

338. 

10759 

339. 

10763 
10766 

329. 10786 

10767 

Note: 

10771 
10775 

10776 

332. 10791 

10781 
10785 

10788 

335. 10796 

10790 

10793 
10794 

10797 

10801 
10802 
10806 

340. 10810 
341 10814 
342. 10815 
343. 10821 
344 10825 
345. 10826 
346. 10828 

347. 10829 
348. 10834 
349. 10836 

10849 

Name of Candidate 

ARUN KUMAR MONDAL 
SUSMITA MISTRY 
SANKARI BARMAN 

S NAGAMUTHU 

ALOCK MONDAL 
NANDINI MAHARANA 

BHARAT SHIVAJI KURDE 
ASHA 
PT MOHAMMED IRSHAD 
K NISHAD BEGUM 

B RADHIKA 
RAJ KAMAL 

ALIF MIR 
MANIKANTA 
BALKIS 
ROMPRIYA 
VINITA OSHIN 
M BHASKARA RAO 
NEHA SINGH 

PK SAJIDA BEGUM 
AYAN MONDAL 
SKURUMOHANA 
N SONY 
KIRAN 
MUKESH VISHWAKARMA 
BISWARUP GHOSH 
REKHA 
D MOHAN RAO 

REEPA BISWAS 
M RAVI KUMAR 
SANTHOSHI 
SURYA RAO 

S MADHAVA RAO 
KASILA DEVI 
ANUPAMA DAS 

352. 10850 JHARNA RANI PAUL 

Fathers Name 

SUBAL MONDAL 

SATYA RANJAN MISTRY 
GURUPADA BARMAN 
AV SONAMUTHU 
AMAL MONDAL 

NAROTTAM MAHARANA 
SHIVAJI KURDE 

LACHMANAN 
PTABDUL LATHIF 

MASHOOQ ALI 
M BHARGAVAN NAIR 
GURUSWAMY 
LATE MURSID MIR 
KUMAR 
M ABOOBACKER 
K RAJA SEKHAR 
HOSEA 
M NARAYAN 
AMAR SINGH 

PK MOHAMMED 
RABINDRANATH MONDAL 
PR SHANMUGAM 
MADHAV RAI 
ARJUN 
ASHOK VISHWAKARMA 
PRASANTA KUMAR GHOSH 
MARI MUTHU 

NANDAIAH 
NIHAR RANJAN BISWAS 
M VENKAT RAO 
SOMRA MAJI 
LATE.RAMA RAO 
S MOHAN RAO 

ASHOK KUMAR DAS 
NARAYAN CHANDRA PAUL 

1. This is speciftcally made clear that the list of eligible candidates is purely 
provisional and the final eligibility shall be verified/considered only at the 

time of scrutiny of original documents after declaration of result. No 
candidate shall have any claim of his/ her eligibility merely being incuded in the list 
of eligible candidates. 

II. The candidates qualifying the CBT shall be appointed on the basis of merit list 
subject to fulfillment of all essential requirement stipulated in existing RRs of the 
post. If at any stage of recruitment (examination/ appointment) or thereafter, it is 
found that any information furnished by the candidate in his/ her ONLINE 
application is false/ incorrect or the candidate has suppressed any relevant 
information or the candidate otherwise does not satisfy the eligibility criteria for the 
posts his/ her candidature will be cancelled forthwith. 
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